. INDUSTRIE CELTEX

Related Products

SAVE-TOILET PAPER

10X12
codC1010S

COLOR
RAW MATERIAL
NUMBER OF PLY

NUMBER OF
SHEETS

SHEET HEIGHT

SHEET LENGTH
(CM)

ROLL LENGTH (M)
ROLL DIAVETER
CORE DIAVETER

PACKAGES PER
BOX
PALLET

FOOD
CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATIONS

WHITE
T-75

160
9,80

11,00

17,60
10,00
42

12

21



https://www.industrieceltex.com/Articoli/Prodotto/en-US/megamini-bis-black-dispenser-c92860/prQzkyODYw0
https://www.industrieceltex.com/Articoli/Prodotto/en-US/megamini-bis-white-dispenser-c92880/prQzkyODgw0

CodC92860
MEGAMINI BIS BLACK DISPENSER




CodC92880
MEGAMINI BIS WHITE DISPENSER
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